General information about company

Scrip code 543525

NSE Symbol SILVERTUC
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE625X01018

Name of the company

SILVER TOUCH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.05
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.08
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.08
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o 01| of securities (1X)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-u underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
EOTY | shareholder shareholders | P#'¢ P paid-up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights

D equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a

(I1) (11I) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) %% of (ALBLC2 Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) a% of ( ) X oy |0 | (A+B+O)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 11 9429961 9429961 74.36 9429961 9429961 | 80.15
Group

(B) Public 1386 3251039 3251039 25.64 2336039 2336039 | 19.85
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1397 12681000 12681000 100 11766000 11766000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Shé.lres assuming full |Lockedin | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
She;res No. of Underlyin, conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares YINE | convertible (XIII) e
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding i a percentage Asa Asa -
an convertible Warrants securities of diluted % of o, of | dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of h ital) | No. | total total form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) ! Warrants share capita ’ No. (a) category | category | category
i (XD)=(VID)+ |[(a) |Shares Shares ) (i) (iii)
Xi) (a) (X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.36 140624 [ 1.49 | 9429961
Group
B) Public 25.64 3251039 1844 1844 1844
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 140624 [ 1.11 12681000 1844 1844 1844




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;aolf fully Partly No. Of shares ;r}?;?é:ﬁzi d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(I10) shares held . aIV)+(V)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI 1957) (VII) As a Class eg: | Class ota
vy held (V) VD) % of (A+B+C2) X & X Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 1 | 9429961 9420961 | 7436 9429961 9429961 |80.15
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 9429961 9429961 74.36 9429961 9429961 |80.15
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 11 9429961 9429961 | 74.36 9429961 9429961 |80.15
Promoter Group
(A)=ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
) Foreign Portfolio ) 4403 4403 0.03 4403 4403 0.04
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 4403 4403 0.03 4403 4403 0.04
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
Personnel
Resident Individuals
© holding nominal 1278 746059 746059 5.88 746059 746059 | 6.34
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 20 1016568 1016568 8.02 101568 101568 | 0.86
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(@ (NRIs) 6 1844 1844 0.01 1844 1844 0.02
o) Bodies Corporate 25 1345853 1345853 10.61 1345853 1345853 | 11.44
(m) Any Other (specify) | 54 135312 135312 1.07 135312 135312 1.15
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1384 3246636 3246636 25.6 2331636 2331636 |[19.82
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1386 3251039 3251039 25.64 2336039 2336039 |[19.85
2)+B)3)*+(B)
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 1397 12681000 12681000 | 100 11766000 11766000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1397 12681000 12681000 100 11766000 11766000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming Number‘of Shares plgdged o
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in or otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (XII) | encumbered cquity shares
Sr Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 hgl d zl
Outstan_dmg Outstanding | securities and percentage of Asa% Asa% | dematerialized
coan?rFlble Wgrrants No. Of ) dllu.ted share_ No of total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= " | Shares |No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
(a) (VIDHX) Asa | @) |pepq held @) (i) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.36 140624 | 1.49 9429961
(Sl“)b'T"tal (A) 74.36 140624 | 1.49 | 9429961
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.36 140624 | 1.49 | 9429961
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.03 4403 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.03 4403 0 0 0
@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0.01 1000 0 0 0
() 5.88 746059 0 0 0
(h) 8.02 1016568 0 0 0
) 0.01 1844 1844 1844 1844
) 10.61 1345853 0 0 0
(m) 1.07 135312 0 0 0
(S‘gb—Total (B) 25.6 3246636 1844 1844 1844
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)(1)+ 25.64 3251039 1844 1844 1844
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 12681000
Total (A+B+C 100 140624 | 1.11 | 12681000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vipul Haridas
Thakkar

Jignesh Amritlal
Patel

Minesh Vinodchandra
Doshi

Palak Vinubhai
Shah

Joly Jignesh
Patel

Kajal Vipul
Thakkar

Varsha Minesh
Doshi

PAN (II)

ABVPT8027A

ABXPP2283Q

AEHPDI881M

AFXPS5699R

AETPP8942D

ABVPT8028R

AKHPDO0846L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2644471

2627710

2227500

693280

524000

490200

110000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

2644471

2627710

2227500

693280

524000

490200

110000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.85

20.72

17.57

5.47

4.13

3.87

0.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2644471

2627710

2227500

693280

524000

490200

110000

Class eg:y

Total

2644471

2627710

2227500

693280

524000

490200

110000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.48

22.33

18.93

5.89

4.45

4.17

0.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.85

20.72

17.57

5.47

4.13

3.87

0.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

47109

47109

35156

11250




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

1.78

1.79

1.62

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2644471

2627710

2227500

693280

524000

490200

110000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Zankhana Palakbhai Shah

Haridas Karshandas Thakkar

Amratlal Khodidas Patel

Manjulaben Amratlal Patel

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

BCDPS3615M

AAHPT8322K

AISPP6670P

AFXPP7343D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

110000

1400

700

700

9429961

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

110000

1400

700

700

9429961

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.87

0.01

0.01

0.01

74.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg:X

110000

1400

700

700

9429961

Class eg:y

Total

110000

1400

700

700

9429961

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.93

0.01

0.01

0.01

80.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.87

0.01

0.01

0.01

74.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

140624




As a % of total 0
Shares held (b)

1.49

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 110000
form (XIV)

1400

700

700

9429961

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gagandeep Credit Capital Pvt Ltd

Hn Safal Aviation Pvt Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

AAACOO0519R

AADCH7391B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

900000

148000

1048000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

900000

148000

1048000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.1

1.17

8.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

900000

148000

1048000

Class eg:y

Total

900000

148000

1048000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.65

1.26

8.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.1

1.17

8.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

900000

148000

1048000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

54

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

125485

9827

135312

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

125485

9827

135312

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.99

0.08

1.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

125485

9827

135312

Class eg:y

Total

125485

9827

135312

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

0.08

1.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.99

0.08

1.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
Number of equity
shares held in
o 125485 9827 135312
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0







