General information about company							
Scrip code	543525						
NSE Symbol	SILVERTUC						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE625X01018						
Name of the company	SILVER TOUCH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		•					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.05						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	1.08						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	1.08						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0						

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	9429961			9429961	74.36	9429961		9429961	80.15
(B)	Public	1386	3251039			3251039	25.64	2336039		2336039	19.85
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1397	12681000			12681000	100	11766000		11766000	100

			Table	e I - Summar	ry Statement h	oldii	ng of sp	ecified s	ecuritie	es			
C	Category of	No. Of Shares Y of Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	older Outstanding Underlying	Outstanding Warrants	convertible	bildie ouplied)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.36			140624	1.49	9429961			
(B)	Public				25.64					3251039	1844	1844	1844
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			140624	1.11	12681000	1844	1844	1844

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	N. OS I	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number o		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	9429961			9429961	74.36	9429961		9429961	80.15
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	9429961			9429961	74.36	9429961		9429961	80.15
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•				•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	9429961			9429961	74.36	9429961		9429961	80.15
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	e shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	1									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	4403			4403	0.03	4403		4403	0.04
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	4403			4403	0.03	4403		4403	0.04
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)	•	•				•	•	
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	1000			1000	0.01	1000		1000	0.01
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1278	746059			746059	5.88	746059		746059	6.34
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	20	1016568			1016568	8.02	101568		101568	0.86
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	6	1844			1844	0.01	1844		1844	0.02
(1)	Bodies Corporate	25	1345853			1345853	10.61	1345853		1345853	11.44
(m)	Any Other (specify)	54	135312			135312	1.07	135312		135312	1.15
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1384	3246636			3246636	25.6	2331636		2331636	19.82
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1386	3251039			3251039	25.64	2336039		2336039	19.85
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non I	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder	•	•	•	
Total ( A+B+C2		1397	12681000			12681000	100	11766000		11766000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1397	12681000			12681000	100	11766000		11766000	100

	Ta	able II - State	ement showing	g shareholding <sub>l</sub>	patte	rn of the	e Promo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.		Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Underlying convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number Shares p or other encumber (XIII)	oledged wise	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
31.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promot	er and	Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				74.36			140624	1.49	9429961			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.36			140624	1.49	9429961			
(2)	Foreign				•			•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.36			140624	1.49	9429961			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public	share	holder		I	l	1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fe	oreign)								1		
(d)				0.03					4403	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.03					4403	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	overnment(s)	I	1	I	I	I				I
(4)	Non-institution	ns								1		
(c)				0.01					1000	0	0	0
(g)				5.88					746059	0	0	0
(h)				8.02					1016568	0	0	0
(i)				0.01					1844	1844	1844	1844
(1)				10.61					1345853	0	0	0
(m)				1.07					135312	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				25.6					3246636	1844	1844	1844
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				25.64					3251039	1844	1844	1844
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Non Pr	romot	er- Non F	ublic sha	reholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					12681000			
Total (A+B+C				100			140624	1.11	12681000			

			Individuals/Hindu un	divided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vipul Haridas Thakkar	Jignesh Amritlal Patel	Minesh Vinodchandra Doshi	Palak Vinubhai Shah	Joly Jignesh Patel	Kajal Vipul Thakkar	Varsha Minesh Doshi
PAN (II)	ABVPT8027A	ABXPP2283Q	AEHPD1881M	AFXPS5699R	AETPP8942D	ABVPT8028R	AKHPD0846L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2644471	2627710	2227500	693280	524000	490200	110000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2644471	2627710	2227500	693280	524000	490200	110000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.85	20.72	17.57	5.47	4.13	3.87	0.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	()	•		•	
Class eg:X	2644471	2627710	2227500	693280	524000	490200	110000
Class eg:y							
Total	2644471	2627710	2227500	693280	524000	490200	110000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.48	22.33	18.93	5.89	4.45	4.17	0.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.85	20.72	17.57	5.47	4.13	3.87	0.87
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)	47109	47109	35156	11250	0	0	0

As a % of total Shares held (b)	1.78	1.79	1.58	1.62	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2644471	2627710	2227500	693280	524000	490200	110000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Individuals/Hindu	u undivided Family					
Searial No.	8	9	10	11				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Zankhana Palakbhai Shah	Haridas Karshandas Thakkar	Amratlal Khodidas Patel	Manjulaben Amratlal Patel	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	BCDPS3615M	AAHPT8322K	AISPP6670P	AFXPP7343D	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	110000	1400	700	700	9429961			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	110000	1400	700	700	9429961			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.87	0.01	0.01	0.01	74.36			
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)						
Class eg:X	110000	1400	700	700	9429961			
Class eg:y								
Total	110000	1400	700	700	9429961			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.93	0.01	0.01	0.01	80.15			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.87	0.01	0.01	0.01	74.36			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares J	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	140624			

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	1.49
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	110000	1400	700	700	9429961
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Bodies	Corporate	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gagandeep Credit Capital Pvt Ltd	Hn Safal Aviation Pvt Ltd	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACO0519R	AADCH7391B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	900000	148000	1048000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	900000	148000	1048000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.1	1.17	8.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	900000	148000	1048000
Class eg:y			
Total	900000	148000	1048000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.65	1.26	8.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.1	1.17	8.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	900000	148000	1048000

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	HUF	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	52	2	54		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	125485	9827	135312		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	125485	9827	135312		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.99	0.08	1.07		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)			
Class eg: X	125485	9827	135312		
Class eg:y					
Total	125485	9827	135312		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.07	0.08	1.15		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.99	0.08	1.07		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	<u> </u>		

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	125485	9827	135312		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		